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BYT A 4.05 2+kk (studio)

Zadvefi:

Pfedsin:
Koupelna:

WC:

Loznice:

Pokoj:

Lodzie prosklena:

4,7 m?
7,3 m?
3,7 m?
1,5 m?
12,7 m?
27,3 m?
9,8 m?

Celkova plocha:

57,1 m? (66,9 m?)

*(v&. terasy / balkonu / lodZie)

Podlahova plocha jednotky:

611 m?

SCHEMA UMISTENI JEDNOTKY NA PODLAZI / M 1:1000
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